#80 Flanged Diaphragm Seal (Welded) D44
*Replaceable and Teflon® diaphragms available
Other fill fluids (seal only), materials, pipe size and pressure ratings available upon request
Description & Features:
• “Continuous use” seals - backing plate will
prevent diaphragm from rupturing if pressure
sensing instrument fails. Pressure will be held
until instrument is replaced

Cleanout type for easy cleaning and calibrating. Saddle diaphragm seals available upon request.
Flushing connections available
Order Codes
Hastelloy® is a registered trademark of Haynes International, Inc.
Monel® is a registered trademark of Inco Alloys International
Teflon® is a registered trademark of Dupont Corporation
WINTERS INSTRUMENTS Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com 295
#80 Flanged Diaphragm Seal (Welded)D44
Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com WINTERS INSTRUMENTS296
* Replaceable and Teflon® diaphragms available
Other fill fluids (seal only), materials, pipe size and pressure ratings available upon request
Type*
Instrument
Connection
Diaphragm
Material
Lower Housing
Wetted Parts
Carbon Steel Stainless Steel
Upper Housing
Non-Wetted Parts
Upper Housing
Non-Wetted Parts
1.5” - 150#RF
Welded Diaphragm 1/2"NPT 316 SS 316 SS D4415150SS5CS D4415150SS5SS
Welded Diaphragm 1/2"NPT Tantalum Teflon® Lined - 316 SS D4415150UL5CS D4415150UL5SS
Welded Diaphragm 1/2"NPT Hastelloy® C Monel® D4415150HM5CS D4415150HM5SS
Welded Diaphragm 1/2"NPT Hastelloy® C Hastelloy® C D4415150HH5CS D4415150HH5SS
Welded Diaphragm 1/4" NPT 316 SS 316 SS D4415150SS25CS D4415150SS25SS
Welded Diaphragm 1/4" NPT Tantalum Teflon® Lined - 316 SS D4415150UL25CS D4415150UL25SS
Welded Diaphragm 1/4" NPT Hastelloy® C Monel® D4415150HM25CS D4415150HM25SS
Welded Diaphragm 1/4" NPT Hastelloy® C Hastelloy® C D4415150HH25CS D4415150HH25SS
1.5” - 300#RF
Welded Diaphragm 1/2"NPT 316 SS 316 SS D4415300SS5CS D4415300SS5SS
Welded Diaphragm 1/2"NPT Tantalum Teflon® Lined - 316 SS D4415300UL5CS D4415300UL5SS
Welded Diaphragm 1/2"NPT Hastelloy® C Monel® D4415300HM5CS D4415300HM5SS
Welded Diaphragm 1/2"NPT Hastelloy® C Hastelloy® C D4415300HH5CS D4415300HH5SS
Welded Diaphragm 1/4" NPT 316 SS 316 SS D4415300SS25CS D4415300SS25SS
Welded Diaphragm 1/4" NPT Tantalum Teflon® Lined - 316 SS D4415300UL25CS D4415300UL25SS
Welded Diaphragm 1/4" NPT Hastelloy® C Monel® D4415300HM25CS D4415300HM25SS
Welded Diaphragm 1/4" NPT Hastelloy® C Hastelloy® C D4415300HH25CS D4415300HH25SS
2” - 150#RF
Welded Diaphragm 1/2"NPT 316 SS 316 SS D442150SS5CS D442150SS5SS
Welded Diaphragm 1/2"NPT Tantalum Teflon® Lined - 316 SS D442150UL5CS D442150UL5SS
Welded Diaphragm 1/2"NPT Hastelloy® C Monel® D442150HM5CS D442150HM5SS